
Platz Mannschaft Landkreis Pumpe Zeit
1 Wittgendorf Saale-Schwarza Magirus 25,10 0,00 0,00

2 Branderode Nordhausen Magirus 25,42 0,32 0,32

3 Mengelrode Eichsfeld Magirus 26,87 1,77 1,45

4 Untschen Altenburger Land Magirus 28,88 3,78 2,01

5 Thiemendorf Saale-Holzland-Kreis Magirus 28,99 3,89 0,11

6 Kreisauswahl Hildburghausen Hildburghausen Magirus 29,36 4,26 0,37

7 Bermbach Bad Salzungen Magirus 29,54 4,44 0,18

8 Marolterode Unstrut-Hainich-Kreis Magirus 29,64 4,54 0,10

9 Förtha Eisenach Magirus 30,42 5,32 0,78

10 Frienstedt Erfurt Magirus 30,64 5,54 0,22

11 Hachelbich SDH Magirus 31,38 6,28 0,74

12 Unteralba Bad Salzungen Magirus 32,11 7,01 0,73

13 Vehra Sömmerda Magirus 33,15 8,05 1,04

14 Stedlingen SM/MGN Magirus 34,06 8,96 0,91

15 Schmalkalden SM/MGN Magirus 34,31 9,21 0,25

16 Kirchheim Ilm-Kreis Magirus 36,81 11,71 2,50

17 Altengesees Saale-Orla-Kreis Magirus 38,32 13,22 1,51

18 Lengefeld Weimarer Land Magirus 38,91 13,81 0,59

19 Ritteburg Artern Magirus 40,10 15,00 1,19

20 Weimar-Ehringsdorf Weimar Magirus - - -

Platz Mannschaft Landkreis Pumpe Zeit
1 Vehra Sömmerda Magirus 30,68 5,58 5,58

2 Lengefeld Weimarer Land Magirus 37,13 12,03 6,45

3 Bischofroda Eisenach Magirus 37,50 12,40 0,37

4 Kreisauswahl Hildburghausen Hildburghausen Magirus 37,85 12,75 0,35

5 Ritteburg Artern Magirus 41,45 16,35 3,60

6 Mittelschmalkalden SM-MGN Magirus 43,32 18,22 1,87

7 Altengesees Saale-Orla-Kreis Magirus 43,51 18,41 0,19

8 Uthleben Nordhausen Magirus 44,83 19,73 1,32

9 Ershausen Eichsfeld Magirus 50,32 25,22 5,49

10 Sundremda Saale-Schwarza Magirus 50,90 25,80 0,58

11 Struth-Helmershof SM-MGN Magirus 53,38 28,28 2,48

12 Hachelbich Sondershausen Magirus 66,11 41,01 12,73

13 Neusiß Ilm-Kreis Magirus - - -
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